
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 JULY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

13R/E 1 TCHAIKOVSKY: VIOLIN CONCERTO Christian Li, Royal Liverpool Philharmoni…1 DEC/UMA 4870360
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NEW
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DISCOVERING MENDELSSOHN

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS

THE DECCA LEGACY

SAINT-SAËNS

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2; BARTON: OF THE EARTH

THE DECCA LEGACY

DECCA RECORDINGS

BEETHOVEN: PIANO SONATA NO. 29

PIANO BOOK

RACHMANINOFF: PIANO CONCERTO NO. 3

THE ARGO LEGACY

SHOSTAKOVICH: THE PIANO CONCERTOS

THE DECCA YEARS

MOZART: PIANO SONATAS K. 457, 533, 545, 570 & 576

RICHARD WAGNER EDITION

THE ARMED MAN: A MASS FOR PEACE

HOUGH: PIANO CONCERTO ETC

ANTAL DORÁTI PHILHARMONIA HUNGARICA THE MERC…

Christian Li

Max Richter

Christian Li & Melbourne Symphony Orc…

Rafael Fruhbeck de Burgos

Lang Lang, Andris Nelsons

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

Walter Weller

Sir Malcolm Sargent

Nobuyuki Tsujii

Lang Lang

Yunchan Lim, Fort Worth Symphony Orc…

John Ogdon

Yuja Wang, Boston Symphony Orchestra,…

Jonas Kaufmann

Angela Hewitt

Bayreuth Festival

Karl Jenkins

Stephen Hough

Antal Doráti, Philharmonia Hungarica
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4853987

4837465

4851824

4844628
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4843410

4845636
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4797441

4871023

4846430

4866956
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7128431
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4878263

CDA68455

4845517
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